KE® SHeEES

K=AH $F6E10
K&<E mEBIXES

A=HER
il 17

PN

80kg#h

100kg#k

PN

141
241

14z
2{x
3L

14z

14z

21z
3L

REHBREEBER

WORSHFFRETER
RIREME

AR PH X
EHBE THILEER
TEL 083—782—0023

FAX 083—782—0183

SRR ASILIOE T ES

H(L)
SREEE 3

ABETXEFFR

THIESFFKR

THE T2 ( THEIE SHFEFR25)

WHE g (EEIE 5EFK 245 )

HL BE ( T SFEFR2%F)

S H—E ( BETE SFFR14F)

FTHE ZE ( THE SFFR2F)

s H—ER ( EBEIX 8FFR1F)

WHE i (FETIX SFFR2F)




